TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

-
Il
o B

7
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
Gr.A4 2012-05-08 12:00.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
(998) SZYBKI LOPEZ 2
pl 1:55.203 +13.951 12:04:51.921
2 3:21.668  +1:40.416 12:08:13.589
3 1:41.759 +0.507 12:09:55.348
4 1:41.912 +0.660 12:11:37.260
5 1:41.252 - 12:13:18.512
p6 1:58.584 +17.332 12:15:17.096
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:43.890 | - 12:04:08.922
2 1:43.992 +0.102 12:05:52.914
3 1:44.976 +1.086 12:07:37.890
4 1:44.459 +0.569 12:09:22.349
p5 2:18.007 +34.117 12:11:40.356
6 4:05.131  +2:21.241 12:15:45.487
p7 1:56.996 +13.106 12:17:42.483
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:47.076 +2.359 12:03:35.048
2 2:03.302 +18.585 12:05:38.350
3 1:46.433 +1.716 12:07:24.783
4 1:44.717 - 12:09:09.500
5 1:45.144 +0.427 12:10:54.644
6 1:45.887 +1.170 12:12:40.531
7 1:45.692 +0.975 12:14:26.223
8 1:45.551 +0.834 12:16:11.774
p9 2:38.211 +53.494 12:18:49.985
(44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 2:02.630 +13.138 12:03:42.719
2 1:56.827 +7.335 12:05:39.546
3 1:53.547 +4.055 12:07:33.093
4 1:52.304 +2.812 12:09:25.397
5 1:51.795 +2.303 12:11:17.192
6 1:50.888 +1.396 12:13:08.080
7 1:49.492 - 12:14:57.572
p8 2:02.505 +13.013 12:17:00.077
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